CROWN METROPOL

PERTH



BREAKFAST
Available from 0500 until 1100hrs

Signature Big Breakfast 49

Two Eggs on Sourdough (Poached, Scrambled, or Fried), Beef Scotch Fillet,
Rasher Bacon, Chicken Sausages, Mushrooms, Asparagus, Tomato, Avocado,
Ricotta Cheese, Tomato Sauce

Traditional Breakfast 35

(Two Eggs on Sourdough - Poached, Scrambled or Fried Rasher Bacon,
Chicken Sausages, Grilled Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Browns
& Tomato Confit)

Fit & Healthy 33

Orange Juice, Plain Yoghurt, Fresh Fruit Compote, Vegetarian Omelette
(Onion, Mushroom, Tomato) on Sourdough, a Choice of Vittoria Coffee or
Dilma Tea

A LA CARTE SELECTION
Poached Eggs Benedict, Ham, Spinach, Hollandaise on English Muffins 28
Smoked Salmon Bagel, Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Capers, Rocket 26

Prawn Hokkien Noodles, Cabbage, Onions, Bean Sprouts, Sweet Spicy Soy 32

Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown Breakfast Burger, Tomato Relish 26
Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant, Dijonnaise 22
Plain Yoghurt, Fresh Fruit Compote 16
Sliced Seasonal Fruit 21
Two Eggs on Sourdough (Poached, Scrambled, or Fried) 16
Bakery Basket - Muffin o, Danish Pastry o, Croissant o 19

Selection of Two Toasts - White, Sourdough or Wholemeal, Butter & Jam

Cereal Selection (Cornflakes, Rice Bubbles, Coco Pops, Nutri-Grain) Il
Served with Full Cream, Skim or Soy Milk

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

For a list of allergens present in dishes, please scan the QR code below. While
Crown Perth will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for
guests who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely
allergy-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working
environment and supplied ingredients. Ask us about our low gluten options.




BREAKFAST
Available from 0500 until 1100hrs

A LA CARTE SELECTION (CONTINUED)
Homemade Bircher Muesli, Apple, Strawberries

Omelette Selection:
Ham & Cheese
Vegetarian (Onion, Mushroom, Tomato)

Smashed Avocado, Toasted Sourdough, Mixed Seasonal Greens

French Toast
Glazed Banana, Whipped Vanilla Bean Cream, Maple Syrup

Pancake Stack, Whipped Vanilla Bean Cream, Blueberry Compote,

Maple Syrup, Strawberries
Add a Scoop of Ice Cream

BREAKFAST SIDES
Bacon

Hash Brown
Chicken Sausages
Sliced Avocado

Mushrooms

BEVERAGES

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Chilled Juices (Orange, Pineapple or Apple)

Coffee (Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Latte)

Selection of Dilmah Teas (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Chamomile or Peppermint)

Hot Chocolate

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

26
22

25
19

75
75
75

8.5



ALL DAY DINING
Available from 1100 until 2300hrs

ENTREE

Freshly Shucked Oysters, Shallots & Red Wine Vinegar /2 Doz 30 1 Doz 60
Kilpatrick Oysters /2 Doz 34 1Doz 68

Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Pickled Radish, Carrot

Korean Chicken Wings, Yangyeom Sauce

MAINS
Fish & Chips - Battered Flathead, Lemon, Chips, Tartare Sauce

400gm Harvey Beef Rib Eye - Triple Cooked Hand Cut Chips, Confit Vined
Cherry Tomatoes, Red Wine Thyme Jus

Grilled Barramundi, Confit Cherry Tomato, Mashed Potato, Broccollini
Rack of Lamb - Gratin Potato, Ratatouille, Broccolini, Rosemary Jus
Grilled Chicken Breast - Truffle Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Jus
Spaghetti Bolognese - Beef, Onion, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese

Penne Carbonara - Sautéed Chicken, Creamy Sauce, Garlic, Shallots, Bacon,
Mushroom, Parmesan

Nasi Goreng - Spicy Chicken & Prawn Fried Rice, Char-Grilled Chicken Satay,
Ground Peanut Sauce, Fried Egg

Vegetarian Fried Rice
Prawn Hokkien Noodles - Cabbage, Onions, Bean Sprouts, Sweet Spicy Soy
Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing

Caesar Salad - Cos Lettuce, Poached Egg, Crispy Pancetta, Shaved Parmesan
Cheese, Creamy Anchovy Dressing
- Char-Grilled Chicken

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

22
24

35
52

44
49
42
33

3]

35



ALL DAY DINING
Available from 1100 until 2300hrs

BURGER & SANDWICHES
All sandwiches are served with chips

Metropol Angus Beef Burger - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Onion Marmalade, Grain Mustard Mayonnaise

Double Cheeseburger - Beef Patties, Melted Cheddar, Pickles,
Mayonnaise, Chips, Tomato Sauce

Club Sandwich - Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Grilled Bacon,
Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise

Grilled Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Char-Grilled Chicken, Avocado & Lettuce Sandwich

SIDES
Chips, Tomato Sauce
Garlic Bread

Steamed Broccolini

DESSERTS

Cheese Board - Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits, Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts
Chocolate Fondant, Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Mousse

New York Blueberry Cheesecake, Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream

Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Premium Ice Cream Tubs 120ml (Chocolate, Vanilla or Salted Caramel)

KID’S CORNER

Spaghetti Bolognese

Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce

Chicken Nuggets, Chips

Premium Ice Cream Tubs 120ml (Chocolate, Vanilla or Salted Caramel)

Milkshake (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Banana Flavouring)

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

33

39

32

22
26

32
22
22
21



LATE NIGHT MENU
Available from 2300 until 0500hrs

Penne Carbonara - Sautéed Chicken, Creamy Sauce, Garlic, Shallots,
Bacon, Mushroom, Parmesan

Metropol Angus Beef Burger - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Onion Marmalade, Grain Mustard Mayonnaise, Chips

Club Sandwich - Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Grilled Bacon,
Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise

Grilled Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sandwich, Chips
Prawn Hokkien Noodles - Cabbage, Onions, Bean Sprouts, Sweet Spicy Soy

Nasi Goreng - Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Spicy Prawn Fried Rice,
Ground Peanut Sauce, Fried Egg

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Chips, Tomato Sauce

DESSERTS

Cheese Board - Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits, Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts
Warm Chocolate Fondant, Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Mousse
New York Blueberry Cheesecake, Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream

Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Premium Ice Cream Tubs 120ml (Chocolate, Vanilla or Salted Caramel)

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

33

32

22

32
35

24

32
22
22

21



BEVERAGES

Coffee (Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Latte)
Glass of Milk (Hot or Cold)
Iced Coffee

Selection of Dilmah Teas (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Chamomile or Peppermint)

Hot Chocolate

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or Vanilla Flavouring

Extra Scoop of Ice Cream

CHILLED JUICES
Orange

Pineapple

Apple

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Soda Water
Red Bull

MINERAL WATERS

San Pellegrino Sparkling (1L)
Acqua Panna (1L)

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

7.5
75
75
7.5
7.5
7.5

13.5
13.5

Please press In-Room Dining for wines available by the glass & extensive cocktail selection.



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE GL
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, Epernay, France

Charles Heidsieck, Reims, France

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Epernay, France

Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage, France

Dom Pérignon Cuvée, Reims, France

SPARKLING

Il Fiore Prosecco, Italy 14
Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, VIC 15
WHITE

RIESLING

Alkoomi Family Collection, Frankland River, WA

SAUVIGNON BLANC & BLENDS

Devil’s Lair Fifth Leg, Margaret River, WA 13
Squealing Pig, Marlborough, NZ 12
PINOT GRIGIO

Santi Trentino, Italy
CHARDONNAY
Vasse Felix Filius, Margaret River, WA 14

Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, WA

ROSE

Domaine de Triennes, Provence, FRA

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

BTL

170
225
225
230
625

80
85

55

50
55

70

60
280

65

Please press In-Room Dining for wines available by the glass & extensive cocktail selection.



WINE LIST

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR
Babich, Marlborough, NZ

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Forest Hill, Denmark, WA

Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, WA

CABERNET MERLOT
Fraser Gallop, Margaret River, WA

SHIRAZ CABERNET
Penfolds Koonunga Hill /2 bottle), Barossa Valley, SA

Penfolds 389, Barossa Valley, SA

GSM

Henschke Henry’s Seven Shiraz Grenache Viognier, Barossa, SA

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

GL

BTL

60

65
170

50

28
190

85

Please press In-Room Dining for wines available by the glass & extensive cocktail selection.



FROM THE BAR

COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Triple Sec, Gordon’s Gin, Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Rum,
El Jimador Tequila, Cola, Lemonade, Lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream & Pineapple

MANGO MINX

Malibu, Southern Comfort, Mango Liqueur, Apple Juice, Strawberries

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rubis, Bacardi Rum, Lemon Juice, Strawberries

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Please press In-Room Dining for wines available by the glass & extensive cocktail selection.

24



FROM THE BAR

AUSTRALIAN BEER
Great Northern Super Crisp

IMPORTED BEER
Asahi

Heineken

Corona

PREMIX
Jack Daniel's & Cola
Gordon Pink Gin Soda

GIN

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Blends

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Canadian Club

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson 12 Years Old

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Please press In-Room Dining for wines available by the glass & extensive cocktail selection.



FROM THE BAR

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan

TEQUILA
El Jimador Resposado

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

APERTIFS & LIQUEURS
Kahlua

Baileys

Frangelico

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Please press In-Room Dining for wines available by the glass & extensive cocktail selection.






