CROWN METROPOL PERTH

BREAKFAST

Available from 0500 until 1100hrs

Signature Big Breakfast	49
Two Eggs on Sourdough (Poached, Scrambled, or Fried), Beef Scotch Fillet, Rasher Bacon, Chicken Sausages, Mushrooms, Asparagus, Tomato, Avocado, Ricotta Cheese, Tomato Sauce	
Traditional Breakfast	35
(Two Eggs on Sourdough - Poached, Scrambled or Fried Rasher Bacon, Chicken Sausages, Grilled Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & Tomato Confit)	
Fit & Healthy	33
Orange Juice, Plain Yoghurt, Fresh Fruit Compote, Vegetarian Omelette (Onion, Mushroom, Tomato) on Sourdough, a Choice of Vittoria Coffee or Dilma Tea	
À LA CARTE SELECTION	
Poached Eggs Benedict, Ham, Spinach, Hollandaise on English Muffins	28
Smoked Salmon Bagel, Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Capers, Rocket	26
Prawn Hokkien Noodles, Cabbage, Onions, Bean Sprouts, Sweet Spicy Soy	32
Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown Breakfast Burger, Tomato Relish	26
Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant, Dijonnaise	22
Plain Yoghurt, Fresh Fruit Compote	16
Sliced Seasonal Fruit	21
Two Eggs on Sourdough (Poached, Scrambled, or Fried)	16
Bakery Basket - Muffin $_{\circlearrowleft}$, Danish Pastry $_{\circlearrowleft}$, Croissant $_{\circlearrowleft}$ Selection of Two Toasts - White, Sourdough or Wholemeal, Butter & Jam	19
Cereal Selection (Cornflakes, Rice Bubbles, Coco Pops, Nutri-Grain) Served with Full Cream, Skim or Soy Milk	11



A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

For a list of allergens present in dishes, please scan the QR code below. While Crown Perth will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for guests who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. Ask us about our low gluten options.

BREAKFAST

Available from 0500 until 1100hrs

A LA CARTE SELECTION (CONTINUED)	
Homemade Bircher Muesli, Apple, Strawberries	16
Omelette Selection: Ham & Cheese Vegetarian (Onion, Mushroom, Tomato)	26 22
Smashed Avocado, Toasted Sourdough, Mixed Seasonal Greens	25
French Toast Glazed Banana, Whipped Vanilla Bean Cream, Maple Syrup	19
Pancake Stack, Whipped Vanilla Bean Cream, Blueberry Compote, Maple Syrup, Strawberries Add a Scoop of Ice Cream	19
BREAKFAST SIDES	
Bacon	7.5
Hash Brown	7.5
Chicken Sausages	7.5
Sliced Avocado	6
Mushrooms	8.5
BEVERAGES	
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	13
Chilled Juices (Orange, Pineapple or Apple)	8
Coffee (Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Latte)	7
Selection of Dilmah Teas (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Chamomile or Peppermint)	7
Hot Chocolate	8

ALL DAY DINING

Available from 1100 until 2300hrs

ENTRÉE

Freshly Shucked Oysters, Shallots & Red Wine Vinegar	¹ / ₂ Doz 30	1 Doz 60
Kilpatrick Oysters	¹ / ₂ Doz 34	1 Doz 68
Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Pickled Radis	h, Carrot	22
Korean Chicken Wings, Yangyeom Sauce		24
MAINS		
Fish & Chips - Battered Flathead, Lemon, Chips, Tartare S	Sauce	35
400gm Harvey Beef Rib Eye - Triple Cooked Hand Cut C Cherry Tomatoes, Red Wine Thyme Jus	hips, Confit Vir	ned 52
Grilled Barramundi, Confit Cherry Tomato, Mashed Potato	, Broccollini	44
Rack of Lamb - Gratin Potato, Ratatouille, Broccolini, Ros	emary Jus	49
Grilled Chicken Breast - Truffle Mashed Potato, Seasonal	Vegetables, Ju	s 42
Spaghetti Bolognese - Beef, Onion, Garlic, Parmesan Chees	se	33
Penne Carbonara - Sautéed Chicken, Creamy Sauce, Garlic Mushroom, Parmesan	, Shallots, Baco	on, 31
Nasi Goreng - Spicy Chicken & Prawn Fried Rice, Char-Grill Ground Peanut Sauce, Fried Egg	ed Chicken Sat	ay, 35
Vegetarian Fried Rice		24
Prawn Hokkien Noodles - Cabbage, Onions, Bean Sprouts,	Sweet Spicy So	oy 32
Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing		19
Caesar Salad - Cos Lettuce, Poached Egg, Crispy Pancetta Cheese, Creamy Anchovy Dressing - Char-Grilled Chicken	, Shaved Parme	esan 26 32

ALL DAY DINING

Available from 1100 until 2300hrs

BURGER & SANDWICHES All sandwiches are served with chips	
Metropol Angus Beef Burger - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Grain Mustard Mayonnaise	33
Double Cheeseburger - Beef Patties, Melted Cheddar, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Chips, Tomato Sauce	39
Club Sandwich - Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Grilled Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise	32
Grilled Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	22
Char-Grilled Chicken, Avocado & Lettuce Sandwich	26
SIDES	
Chips, Tomato Sauce	15
Garlic Bread	15
Steamed Broccolini	16
DESSERTS	
Cheese Board - Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits, Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts	32
Chocolate Fondant, Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Mousse	22
New York Blueberry Cheesecake, Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream	22
Sliced Seasonal Fruit	21
Premium Ice Cream Tubs 120ml (Chocolate, Vanilla or Salted Caramel)	8
KID'S CORNER	
Spaghetti Bolognese	19
Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce	20
Chicken Nuggets, Chips	18
Premium Ice Cream Tubs 120ml (Chocolate, Vanilla or Salted Caramel)	8
Milkshake (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Banana Flavouring)	12

LATE NIGHT MENU

Available from 2300 until 0500hrs

Penne Carbonara - Sautéed Chicken, Creamy Sauce, Garlic, Shallots, Bacon, Mushroom, Parmesan	31
Metropol Angus Beef Burger - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Grain Mustard Mayonnaise, Chips	33
Club Sandwich - Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Grilled Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise	32
Grilled Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sandwich, Chips	22
Prawn Hokkien Noodles - Cabbage, Onions, Bean Sprouts, Sweet Spicy Soy	32
Nasi Goreng - Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Spicy Prawn Fried Rice, Ground Peanut Sauce, Fried Egg	35
Vegetarian Fried Rice	24
Chips, Tomato Sauce	15
DESSERTS	
Cheese Board - Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits, Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts	32
Warm Chocolate Fondant, Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Mousse	22
New York Blueberry Cheesecake, Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream	22
Sliced Seasonal Fruit	21
Premium Ice Cream Tubs 120ml (Chocolate, Vanilla or Salted Caramel)	8

BEVERAGES

Coffee (Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Latte)	7
Glass of Milk (Hot or Cold)	6
Iced Coffee	11
Selection of Dilmah Teas (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Chamomile or Peppermint)	7
Hot Chocolate	8
MILKSHAKES	
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or Vanilla Flavouring	12
Extra Scoop of Ice Cream	3
CHILLED JUICES	
Orange	8
Pineapple	8
Apple	8
SOFT DRINKS	
Pepsi	7.5
Pepsi Max	7.5
Schweppes Lemonade	7.5
Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale	7.5
Schweppes Tonic Water	7.5
Schweppes Soda Water	7.5
Red Bull	10
MINERAL WATERS	
San Pellegrino Sparkling (1L)	13.5
Acqua Panna (11)	13 5

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE	GL	BTL
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, Epernay, France		170
Charles Heidsieck, Reims, France		225
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Epernay, France		225
Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage, France		230
Dom Pérignon Cuvée, Reims, France		625
SPARKLING		
Il Fiore Prosecco, Italy	14	80
Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, VIC	15	85
WHITE		
RIESLING		
Alkoomi Family Collection, Frankland River, WA		55
SAUVIGNON BLANC & BLENDS		
Devil's Lair Fifth Leg, Margaret River, WA	13	50
Squealing Pig, Marlborough, NZ	12	55
PINOT GRIGIO		
Santi Trentino, Italy		70
CHARDONNAY		
Vasse Felix Filius, Margaret River, WA	14	60
Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, WA		280
ROSÉ		
Domaine de Triennes, Provence, FRA		65

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

WINE LIST

RED WINE	GL	BTL
PINOT NOIR		
Babich, Marlborough, NZ	13	60
CABERNET SAUVIGNON		
Forest Hill, Denmark, WA		65
Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, WA		170
CABERNET MERLOT		
Fraser Gallop, Margaret River, WA	11	50
SHIRAZ CABERNET		
	10	20
Penfolds Koonunga Hill (1/2 bottle), Barossa Valley, SA	12	28
Penfolds 389, Barossa Valley, SA		190
GSM		
		OF
Henschke Henry's Seven Shiraz Grenache Viognier, Barossa, SA		85

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

FROM THE BAR

COCKTAILS 24

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Triple Sec, Gordon's Gin, Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi Rum, El Jimador Tequila, Cola, Lemonade, Lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream & Pineapple

MANGO MINX

Malibu, Southern Comfort, Mango Liqueur, Apple Juice, Strawberries

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rubis, Bacardi Rum, Lemon Juice, Strawberries

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

FROM THE BAR

AUSTRALIAN BEER Great Northern Super Crisp	11
IMPORTED BEER Asahi Heineken Corona	13 13 13
PREMIX Jack Daniel's & Cola Gordon Pink Gin Soda	16 15
GIN Gordon's Bombay Sapphire Hendricks	30ML 14 15 16
VODKA Smirnoff Grey Goose	14 17
SCOTCH WHISKEY Blends Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	15 41 15
SINGLE MALT Glenfiddich 12 Years Old	15
CANADIAN WHISKEY Canadian Club	14
IRISH WHISKEY Jameson 12 Years Old	14

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

FROM THE BAR

TENNESSEE WHISKEY Jack Daniel's	15
BOURBON	
Jim Beam	14
Maker's Mark	15
RUM	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	15
Captain Morgan	14
TEQUILA	
El Jimador Resposado	15
COGNAC	
Hennessy VSOP	17
Hennessy XO	33
APERTIFS & LIQUEURS	
Kahlua	14
Baileys	14
Frangelico	14

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.